q MOTORS

Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr | Sep 2017
JUST IN, SUPER LOW MILES, EXCELLENT CONDITION

Car has just arrived in stock direct from England.

Excellent condition, please call for full details.

HPI clear

Warranted miles

Warranty packages available - 12 / 24 / 36 months
Reserve this car today for £99

More photos are available with walk around videos. Various
contact less payment options available along with online finance
which can all be applied for and signed from your home.

Delivery available to your door!

Trade in's accepted.

Car sourcing available.

Second generation family business Est in 1983, we pride
ourselves on customer service, the quality of our vehicles,
competitive pricing and our comprehensive aftercare.

Visit our website for a finance quote today - www
reillymotors.co.uk

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Automatic door locking,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door
handles, Cloth upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and
passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric
front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External
temperature gauge, Front headrests, Front passenger seat
memory, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated
glass, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child
seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler

2C Ervey Road Cross BT47 3ET, Derry / Londonderry, BT47 3ET
Office: 02871 301852 | Robert SNR: 07929 522151 | Robert JNR: 07731421542

£6,695

Miles: 31000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Green
Engine Size: 1242
CO2 Emission: 110
Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£195 p/a)

Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 7U
Reg: SJ67VYY

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3571mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

185L

1345KG
480KG

51.4MPG

65.7MPG

60.1MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
12.9s
68.4BHP



cap, Radio, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Speed limiter,
Stop/start system, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, Window airbags



