Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr | Sep 2017 JUST IN, SUPER LOW MILES, EXCELLENT CONDITION



Car has just arrived in stock direct from England.

Excellent condition, please call for full details.

HPI clear

Warranted miles

Warranty packages available - 12 / 24 / 36 months Reserve this car today for £99

More photos are available with walk around videos. Various contact less payment options available along with online finance which can all be applied for and signed from your home.

Delivery available to your door!

Trade in's accepted.

Car sourcing available.

Second generation family business **Est in 1983**, we pride ourselves on customer service, the quality of our vehicles, competitive pricing and our comprehensive aftercare.

Visit our website for a finance quote today - www reillymotors.co.uk

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Automatic door locking, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Cloth upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External temperature gauge, Front headrests, Front passenger seat memory, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler

£6,695

Miles:	31000	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Green	
Engine Size:	1242	
CO2 Emission:	110	
Tax Band: Petrol/Diesel (£195 p/a)		
Body Style:	Hatchback	
Insurance group:	7U	
Reg:	SJ67VYY	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3571mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L
Gross Weight:	1345KG
Max. Loading Weight:	480KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP

cap, Radio, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Speed limiter, Stop/start system, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Window airbags